Jalen Rose Leadership Academy

List of School Employees Earning >$100,000

FY21 Administrator Compensation- Principal

Salary
Bonus

Sub-Total

Employer contributions to costs of employee benefits
RETIREMENT

Promise Schools HMO BUY UP-2020

APS-VSP

AMERICAN PROMISE LIFE-ER PAID

AMERICAN PROMISE LTD

AMERICAN PROMISE STD

Axios Master Dental

Sub-Total

Employer Costs of mandatory benefits
OASDI - EMPLOYER

MEDICARE - EMPLOYER

MI SUTA

W/C 8868

FEDERAL UNEMPLOYMENT

Sub-Total

Total FY21 Compensation Costs

$107,888.13
$2,250.00

$110,138.13

$6,683.31
$11,976.48
$212.64
$160.72
$147.06
$624.00
$1,185.92

$20,990.13

$6,661.84
$1,558.00
$294.50
$399.76
$42.00

$8,956.10

$140,084.36



