Jalen Rose Leadership Academy

List of School Employees Earning >\$100,000

FY21 Administrator Compensation- Principal

Salary	\$107,888.13
Bonus	\$2,250.00
Sub-Total	\$110,138.13
Employer contributions to costs of employee benefits	
RETIREMENT	\$6,683.31
Promise Schools HMO BUY UP-2020	\$11,976.48
APS-VSP	\$212.64
AMERICAN PROMISE LIFE-ER PAID	\$160.72
AMERICAN PROMISE LTD	\$147.06
AMERICAN PROMISE STD	\$624.00
Axios Master Dental	\$1,185.92
Sub-Total	\$20,990.13
Employer Costs of mandatory benefits	
OASDI - EMPLOYER	\$6,661.84
MEDICARE - EMPLOYER	\$1,558.00
MI SUTA	\$294.50
W/C 8868	\$399.76
FEDERAL UNEMPLOYMENT	\$42.00
Sub-Total	\$8,956.10

Total FY21 Compensation Costs